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CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Gujarat National Law University (GNLU), Silvassa

Admit Card No

410741435

465721244

416721703

420712119

467731226

441712745

430712216

454761249

454751436

429722146

454761179

454761262

449731439

454751297

480711106

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
ST

General

Horizontal Reservations

W
W

W,GC-DDN*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG

All India Rank

563

592

619

777

842

868

923

966

988

1001

1185

1275

1533

Admit Card No Vertical Reservation
465761672 General
429722017 General
460711576 General
465731047 General
420712061 General
465711476 General
465741287 General
481711358 General
409711400 General
437711808 General
446711646 EWS
437711700 EWS
416721508 OBC

Horizontal
Reservations

W

= £ £ = =

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant

Provisionaly Admitted
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All India Rank

1566

1638

1800

1934

1985

1990

2064

2076

2348

3071

3647

4028

4200

4356

4434

5754

6634

9713

9775

11032

Admit Card No

423721478

440711693

429722293

430712180

468712528

454761256

441712641

418711737

429722121

460711666

465741364

416721693

492711551

428711775

474711531

471711869

415712089

483711206

480711104

425711803

Vertical Reservation

OBC
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
General
General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

W

W
W
W,GC-DDN*
GC-DDN*

W

GC-DDN*
GC-DDN*

PWD*,W

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 15 1088 1088
Scheduled Caste (SC) 5 4952 344
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 2 6818 152
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 3 1832 136
Other Backward Class (OBC) 8 2754 427

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 9 > **
Person With Disability (PWD) 2 11032 86
General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and 4 11481 6
Diu (GC-DDN)

Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman 2 b *

and Diu (OBC-DDN)

Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and 1 ** >
Diu (SC-DDN)

Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu 1 > >
(ST-DDN)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, OBC : Other Backward Class,
PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, GC-DDN : General Category of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

OBC-DDN : Other Backward Class of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diy

SC-DDN : Scheduled Caste of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu,

ST-DDN : Scheduled Tribe of Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



